SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR

YORK CATHOLIC DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD

DECEMBER

%

7
2
2

2022 - 2023

OCTOBER

PROFESSIONAL ACTIVITY DAYS

E/S Tuesday, September 6, 2022

Friday, September 23, 2022
Friday, October 21, 2022
Friday, November 18, 2022
Friday, January 20, 2023
Friday, February 3, 2023
Friday, May 5, 2023

Friday, June 2, 2023
Friday, June 30, 2023

NOVEMBER

/ 7

MANDATORY HOLIDAYS

Labour Day September 5, 2022
Thanksgiving October 10, 2022

Christmas Dec 26, 2022 to Jan. 6, 2023
Family Day  February 20. 2023

March Break March 13 - 17, 2023

Good Friday  April 7, 2023

Easter Monday April 10, 2023

Victoria Day May 22, 2023

DOMENIC SCUGLIA
DIRECTOR OF EDUCATION

Legend

June Sem 2 Exams (Secondary) Gr 9 to 11
June Sem 2 Exams (Secondary) Grade 12
Exam Review Days

Mandatory Holidays

Board Approved Holidays
Elementary /Secondary PA Days
Elementary PA Days

Secondary PA Days

January Sem 1 Exams (Secondary) Gr 9 to 12

ELIZABETH CROWE
CHAIR, BOARD OF TRUSTEES




